
Thursday November 14 Reception for Steve Benton and Stacey Goodson at 3:15 PM (District Office Lobby)

Thursday November 14 Board Workshop at 4:30 PM

Tuesday November 19 Swearing-In and Reception 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM at First United Methodist - Wesley Center

Tuesday November 19 Reorganization of the Board at 4:00 PM

Tuesday November 19 Board Meeting at 4:30 PM

Mon-Fri Nov. 25-29 No School for Students or Teachers - Thanksgiving Break

Wed-Fri Nov. 27-29 All Locations Closed for Thanksgiving Break

Thursday *December 12 Board Workshop at 4:00 PM

Tuesday *December 17 Board Meeting at 4:00 PM

Friday December 20 Last Day for Students and Teachers before Christmas Break

Mon-Tues Dec 20-31 All Locations Closed for Christmas Break

Wednesday January 1 All Locations Closed - New Year's Holiday

Thursday January 2 Teacher Workday

Friday January 3 Teacher Inservice

Monday January 6 Students Return to School

Thursday *January 16 Board Workshop at 4:00 PM

Tuesday *January 21 Board Meeting at 4:00 PM

Future Board Workshop and Meeting dates to be confirmed at the 11/19/24 Reorganization 

Meeting

JANUARY 2025

DECEMBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

Dates To Remember

All events shown below are open to the public

as of November 11, 2024


